COLUMN
ELECTRIC
COLUMN ELECTRIC
CLASS 2
INSULATION
2
AUTOMATIC
SAFETY

Stelrad
UIN
Colour
Height
mm
Length
mm
Heat output
Power (Watts)              Btu/hr
Electric voltage -
 Frequency
Stelrad price
exc. VAT
Stelrad price
inc. VAT
E001-0600-0740 White 600 740 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £545.33 £654.40
E001-0600-1020 White 600 1020 1500 5121 230V - 50Hz £631.25 £757.50
E001-0600-1160 White 600 1160 1800 6145 230V - 50Hz £669.16 £802.99
E002-0600-0740 Anthracite 600 740 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £595.79 £714.94
E002-0600-1020 Anthracite 600 1020 1500 5121 230V - 50Hz £675.68 £810.81
E002-0600-1160 Anthracite 600 1160 1800 6145 230V - 50Hz £719.65 £863.58
STEEL
ELECTRIC RADIATORS
The Column Electric radiator is a timeless design made from steel; its rounded, vertical tubes blend
into any room and any décor with ease. Every model comes with a magnetic thermostat which can be